Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Burch - (1111823) - Matlock & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.52
2:47.33
2:52.08
2:52.46
3:17.61
3:20.91
3:21.49
3:21.57
3:39.67
3:45.27
3:51.10
3:51.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.33
2:43.52
2:52.08
2:52.46
3:21.57
3:17.61
3:20.91
3:21.49
3:45.27
3:51.94

3:51.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

301
281
258
256
170
162
161
160
124
115
106
105

WA Pts

281
301
258
256
160
170
162
161
115
105
106

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

14/03/20
09/01/22
15/02/20
15/11/19
16/11/18
29/09/18
18/02/18
06/01/19
17/06/17
07/01/18
30/09/17
171117

Date

09/01/22
14/03/20
15/02/20
15/11/19
06/01/19
16/11/18
29/09/18
18/02/18
07/01/18
171117

30/09/17

Meet

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Matlock & District Club Championships 2019
Matlock and District Club Championships 2018
6th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Ripley Rascals June Junior Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
5th MAD Open Meet

Matlock & District Club Championships

Meet

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Matlock & District Club Championships 2019

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet

Matlock and District Club Championships 2018

6th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet

Matlock & District Club Championships

5th MAD Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Club Swam Under

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:39.67 124 H 17/06/17 Ripley Rascals June Junior Open Meet Alfreton Matlock 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



