Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Burch - (1111823) - Matlock & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.52	301	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
2:47.33	281	Н	09/01/22	Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
2:52.08	258	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Matlock	2
2:52.46	256	Н	15/11/19	Matlock & District Club Championships 2019	Matlock	Matlock	4
3:17.61	170	Н	16/11/18	Matlock and District Club Championships 2018	Matlock	Matlock	4
3:20.91	162	Н	29/09/18	6th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
3:21.49	161	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Matlock	2
3:21.57	160	Н	06/01/19	Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet	MATLOCK	Matlock	3
3:39.67	124	Н	17/06/17	Ripley Rascals June Junior Open Meet	Alfreton	Matlock	3
3:45.27	115	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
3:51.10	106	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
3:51.94	105	Н	17/11/17	Matlock & District Club Championships	Matlock	Matlock	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.33	281	Н	09/01/22	Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
2:43.52	301	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
2:52.08	258	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Matlock	2
2:52.46	256	Н	15/11/19	Matlock & District Club Championships 2019	Matlock	Matlock	4
3:21.57	160	Н	06/01/19	Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet	MATLOCK	Matlock	3
3:17.61	170	Н	16/11/18	Matlock and District Club Championships 2018	Matlock	Matlock	4
3:20.91	162	Н	29/09/18	6th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
3:21.49	161	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Matlock	2
3:45.27	115	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
3:51.94	105	Н	17/11/17	Matlock & District Club Championships	Matlock	Matlock	4
3:51.10 Copyright 2024	106 4	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

3:39.67 124 H 17/06/17 Ripley Rascals June Junior Open Meet

Alfreton

Matlock

3